Live Sport at The Plug & The
Tub & The SU Bath
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OCTOBER -NOVEMBER

P-Plug T-Tub

Saturday 23 October
Brighton Vs Manchester City 17:30 (P)
Sunday 24 October
West Ham Vs Tottenham Hotspur 14:00 (P)
Manchester United Vs Liverpool 16:30 (P&T)
United States Grand Prix 20:00 (P)
Saturday 30 October
Tottenham Hotspur Vs Manchester United 17:30 (P)
Sunday 31 October
Aston Villa Vs West Ham 16:30 (P)
Saturday 6 November
Manchester United Vs Manchester City 12:30 (P&T)
Sunday 7 November
Arsenal Vs Watford 14:00 (P)
West Ham Vs Liverpool 16:30 (P)
Sunday 14 November
Brazilian Grand Prix 15:30 (P)
Saturday 20 November
Liverpool Vs Arsenal 17:30 (P)
Sunday 21 November
Manchester City Vs Everton 14:00 (P)
Tottenham Hotspur Vs Leeds United 16:30 (P)
Sunday 28 November
Chelsea Vs Manchester United 16:30 (P&T)
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